	y of Portland, Ma Congress Street, 04		U			ľ	06-1240	Issue Dat	e:	040 C03	30001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:						Owner Address:				Phone:	
			BELL MOUNTAIN LTD LLC			PO BOX 2238					
Business Name:			Contractor Name: The Signery			Contractor Address: 299 Forest Avenue Portland			Phone 207879770	Phone 2078797700	
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:						mit Type: igns - Permaner	nt		Zone:		
Past Use: Proposed Use: Commercial in			stall one	28" x 38"	Per	rmit Fee: \$80.00	Cost of Wo	ork: 80.00	CEO District:		
			bldg sign	stair one	, 20 N 30	FIF	RE DEPT:	Approved Denied	INSPEC Use Gro	CTION:	Туре
_	posed Project Descripti										
Ins	tall one 28" x 38" bldg	sign					nature:		Signatur		
							DESTRIAN ACTI			(P.A.D.)	
						Ac	tion	ved Ap	proved w/	Condition	Denied
				T		Sig	nature:			Date:	
Permit Taken By: Date Applied Martin 08/24/200				Zoning Approval							
1.	This permit applicat	ion does not	preclude the	Spec	ial Zone or Revi	ews	ews Zoning Appeal			Historic Pres	ervation
	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		☐ Sì	noreland		☐ Varianc	☐ Variance		Not in District or Landn		
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			☐ Wetland		Miscella	Miscellaneous		☐ Does Not Require Revie		
3.	Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			☐ Flood Zon			Condition	onal Us		Requires Review	
				Subdivision			Interpre	etatio		Approved	
				☐ Si	te Plan		Approv	ed		Approved w	/Condition
			Maj Mino MM			☐ Denied			☐ Denied		
			Date:			Date:		Da	Date:		
I ha juris shal	reby certify that I am we been authorized by sdiction. In addition, i Il have the authority to uch permit.	the owner to f a permit fo	o make this appli r work described	med procession and the second	as his authorized application is iss	ne pi d ago sued	ent and I agree to , I certify that the	to conform he code offi	to all ap _l cial's aut	plicable laws of thorized repre	of this sentative
SIG	SNATURE OF APPLICAL	N			ADDRES	S		DATE	_ _	P	НО

The Signery 299 Forest Avenue Portland 2078797700 Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Signs - Permanent Signs - Permanent Signs - Permanent Ok to Issue: □ Dept: Historical Status: Approved Reviewer: Deborah Andrews Approval Date: 09/28/2006 Note: Ok to Issue: □ Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 09/08/2006 Note: Per viocemail form owner. Two tenants in building. Lupchick is on the third floor. LMGL is on the second floor. One is an advertising business and one is a graphic design office. First floor is vacant. 1) ANY exterior work requires a separate review and approval thru Historic Preservation. This property is located within an Historic District. Dept: Building Status: Pending Reviewer: Residential Plan Revie Approval Date: Ok to Issue: □ Comments: 9/7/2006-amachado: Left message with George Vicenzi. Need to know if sign is for all the tenats or just one. Who are the tenants at this	Location of Construction: 53 YORK ST	Owner Name: BELL MOUNTAIN	LTDLLC	Owner Address: PO BOX 2238		
Dept: Historical Status: Approved Reviewer: Deborah Andrews Approval Date: 09/28/2006 Note: Ok to Issue: ✓ Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 09/08/2006 Note: Per viocemail form owner. Two tenants in building. Lupchick is on the third floor. LMGL is on the second floor. One is an advertising business and one is a graphic design office. First floor is vacant. 1) ANY exterior work requires a separate review and approval thru Historic Preservation. This property is located within an Historic District. Dept: Building Status: Pending Reviewer: Residential Plan Revie Approval Date: Ok to Issue: □ Comments: 9/7/2006-amachado: Left message with George Vicenzi. Need to know if sign is for all the tenats or just one. Who are the tenants at this point? 9/8/2006-amachado: George Vicenzi left me a viocemail. It is a directory sign two of the tenats in the building.	Business Name:					
Note: Contact Note: Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 09/08/2006 Note: Per viocemail form owner. Two tenants in building. Lupchick is on the third floor. LMGL is on the second Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue:	Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:				Zone:
Note: Per viocemail form owner. Two tenants in building. Lupchick is on the third floor. LMGL is on the second floor. One is an advertising business and one is a graphic design office. First floor is vacant. 1) ANY exterior work requires a separate review and approval thru Historic Preservation. This property is located within an Historic District. Dept: Building Status: Pending Reviewer: Residential Plan Revie Approval Date: Note: Ok to Issue: □ Comments: 9/7/2006-amachado: Left message with George Vicenzi. Need to know if sign is for all the tenats or just one. Who are the tenants at this point? 9/8/2006-amachado: George Vicenzi left me a viocemail. It is a directory sign two of the tenats in the building.	•	s: Approved	Reviewer	: Deborah Andrews	Approval Da	
Note: Comments: 9/7/2006-amachado: Left message with George Vicenzi. Need to know if sign is for all the tenats or just one. Who are the tenants at this point? 9/8/2006-amachado: George Vicenzi left me a viocemail. It is a directory sign two of the tenats in the building.	Note: Per viocemail form owner floor. One is an advertise 1) ANY exterior work requires a	er. Two tenants in building	g. Lupchick is on t graphic design off	he third floor. LMGL is office. First floor is vacant.	n the second	Ok to Issue:
9/7/2006-amachado: Left message with George Vicenzi. Need to know if sign is for all the tenats or just one. Who are the tenants at this point? 9/8/2006-amachado: George Vicenzi left me a viocemail. It is a directory sign two of the tenats in the building.	-	s: Pending	Reviewer	: Residential Plan Revie	Approval Da	
7/0/2000 annachado. Dete message with George Vicenzi. Need a certificate of hability.		ge with George Vicenzi. 1	Need to know if sig	gn is for all the tenats or ju	st one. Who are	e the tenants at this
	9/7/2006-amachado: Left messag point? 9/8/2006-amachado: George Vice	enzi left me a viocemail.	It is a directory sign	n two of the tenats in the bu		e the tenants at this
	9/7/2006-amachado: Left messag point? 9/8/2006-amachado: George Vice	enzi left me a viocemail.	It is a directory sign	n two of the tenats in the bu		e the tenants at this
	9/7/2006-amachado: Left messag point? 9/8/2006-amachado: George Vice	enzi left me a viocemail.	It is a directory sign	n two of the tenats in the bu		e the tenants at this
	9/7/2006-amachado: Left messag point? 9/8/2006-amachado: George Vice	enzi left me a viocemail.	It is a directory sign	n two of the tenats in the bu		e the tenants at this
	9/7/2006-amachado: Left messag point? 9/8/2006-amachado: George Vice	enzi left me a viocemail.	It is a directory sign	n two of the tenats in the bu		e the tenants at this
	9/7/2006-amachado: Left messag point? 9/8/2006-amachado: George Vice	enzi left me a viocemail.	It is a directory sign	n two of the tenats in the bu		e the tenants at this

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	ADDRESS	DATE	PHO
DECDONCIDI E DEDCON IN CHADCE OF WORK TIT	DATE	DIIO	